
Bathurst Officials Contact Information 

Officials Home Work Cell email 
Guilman Roy 548-9617  543-1831 guilman.roy@gnb.ca 

Shaun MacDonald 546-6686 547-2766  shaundaniel.macdonald@nbed.nb.ca 

Stephane Thomas 547-8152 547-9440 547-5121 stephane.thomas@baysidekia.net 
Greg Brewster 390-0963  547-5587 donald_birchwood@hotmail.com 

Pat Cameron 350-1296  229-2388 patrick.cameron@nbed.nb.ca 

Jamie MacLaggan 350-0582 547-2766 543-5570 maclagganjamie@gmail.com 

 Junior Officials 

Shamus Cormier 548-8696  549-9109 Patti-Jo.Cormier@nbed.nb.ca 

Cassidy  MacDonald 546-6686  543-2948 Tracy.MacDonald@nbed.nb.ca 

Campbellton Officials Contact Information 

Officials Home Work Cell email 
Trevor McNally   790-5991 nbgolferguy@gmail.com 

Tom Gallant 753-6900 789-7766 987-2775 Tom.gallant@bellaliant.com 

Tyler Gideon   987-2493 tylergideon@gmail.com 

Robbie Gillis 753-8919  987-0147 robbie_gillis15@hotmail.com 

Brady Murphy 237-2390  790-4796 brady_murphy@outlook.com 

Donald Murphy 237-2390  685-0102 donald.murphy@nbed.nb.ca 

Jordan  Shea   987-1984 Jkkk6282221@icloud.com 

Miramichi Officials Contact Information 

Officials Home Work Cell email 
Cory Colford 843-0000 625-3371  cory. @hotmail.com 

William Gallant 622-1151  624-7292 bhgall@rogers.com 

Allan O'Blenis 843-6089   allanoblenis@hotmail.com 

Daniel Richard 622-0368 627-4083 210-0371 daniel.richard@nbed.nb.ca 

Kevin Silliker 836-7634  424-1776 kbsilliker@gmail.com 

Matt Sturgeon   440-8770 matthew.sturgeon@nbed.nb.ca 

Bruce Travis 836-2511   brtravis@nbnet.nb.ca 

Ian Watters 622-4919 627-4083 625-3879 james.watters@nbed.nb.ca 

Jim Watters 622-4919 627-4083 625-3879 james.watters@nbed.nb.ca 

Mike McNaughton 876-4766  955-5517 michael.mcnaughton@nbed.nb.ca 
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